SHAWN VODALL

Stop Del Date

1
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11/01/11
11/01/11
11/01/11
11/01/11
11/01/11
11/02/11
11/02/11
11/02/11
11/02/11
11/02/11
11/03/11
11/03/11
11/03/11

Payroll

11/11/11

00477

Reference

KJ 5249

BE 6663

KP 52348950
852659
853444

KP 52319030
408885
408886

MJ 9575

TE 2420

KP 52138090
HO 9866

MJ 9478

$ 461.62

Account
STI
STI
AWC
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
AWC
MB
MB
STI
STI
AWC
STI
STI

11/18/11

10/31 - 11/04/11

Stop Name
SHANNON SODERLUNI
MALIN JOHNSON
PUIGGARI
ARNOLD FAIRCLOUGH
CAROL TODD
ANDERSON
PIERCE
PIERCE
J2 OFFICE PRODUCTS
JON WRIGHT
OLER
MT TRANSFER
TODY YPMA

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

$

City
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

POLSON
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL

W GLACIER

EUREKA

MISSOULA
HARRISON

461.62

$

461.62

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

14

14

16

20

Cabs %
S - S 484.83
S - S -
S 7280 S -
s - S 45.00
S - S 45.00
S 7280 S -
S 1560 S -
S 83.20 S -
S - S -
S - S -
$ 104.00 S -
S - S -
$ - S -
$348.40 S 574.83



